Membrane Sensor -  linear
contactless magnetic
MMP
Operational Description
Advanced development of already approved Meta-
Pot membrane sensor product range. An integrated
ferromagnetic carrier matrix is driven by a permanent
magnet.

C   -   -40°C bis 125°C
P
How to order
M
MMP-
contactless
magnetic
foil sensor
fixation
A  - 20°C …. + 60°C
B   - 20°C …. + 85°C
Specifications subject to change
3-pole bushing housing
3-pole bushing crimpflex
3-pole solder pads crimpflex
Operation drawing
W
ith
ou
t a
d
he
siv
e
fo
il
adhesive foil bottom side
coated (variable on request)
type measuring lengths temperature resistance possible connections
 1 -  bushing housing
 2  - bushing crimpflex
 3  - solder pads crimpflex translatory